
PTR-10 MARK II

DATAVIDEO SPECIALS

$2,199

$2,699

$2,898

$3,398

$2,199

$3,499

$5,289

$10,997

$400

$700

$600

$900

$400

$1,000

$1,000

$1,500

$1,799

$1,999

$2,298

$2,498

$1,799

$2,499

$4,289

$9,497

PTR-10T MARK II

PTR-10 MARK II & MFT 1

PTR-10T MARK II & MFT 1

NVS-40D
500GB SSD Included

KMU-200

GO-2REPLAY STUDIO

EZ STREAM PACKAGE C2
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MSRP INSTANT
REBATE

NAB
SPECIAL

Disclaimers of Product and Services: No Promotions or /and discounts can be combined with this special such as Production Registration 
discount. This sheet is intended as a guide only. We reserve the right to change specifications, prices, and availability without prior notice. 
MSRP listed in USD. While we strive for complete accuracy, be aware that it may contain errors and omissions. Offer valid until May 10, 2023 
while supplies last. 
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