

DATAVIDEO SP		MSRP	INSTANT REBATE	NAB SPECIAL
PTR-10 MARK II	IADA	\$2,199	\$400	\$1,799
PTR-10T MARK II		\$2,699	\$700	\$1,999
PTR-10 MARK II & MFT 1	18	\$2,898	\$600	\$2,298
PTR-10T MARK II & MFT 1	78	\$3,398	\$900	\$2,498
NVS-40D 500GB SSD Included	Marine Comments .	\$2,199	\$400	\$1,799
KMU-200		\$3,499	\$1,000	\$2,499
GO-2REPLAY STUDIO		\$5,289	\$1,000	\$4,289
EZ STREAM PACKAGE C2		\$10,997	\$1,500	\$9,497

Disclaimers of Product and Services: No Promotions or /and discounts can be combined with this special such as Production Registration discount. This sheet is intended as a guide only. We reserve the right to change specifications, prices, and availability without prior notice. MSRP listed in USD. While we strive for complete accuracy, be aware that it may contain errors and omissions. Offer valid until May 10, 2023 while supplies last.

www.datavideo.com